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[Ex] 235 A41] <24% 2009.2.5.>

7 AL B 3 A

£12 52 AEIEATHEQA AT - BAEE] M20zE A1) 7300 215l ARIERTHA
ZAG=AAGe] 2019, 0. 0L.EE 2019. 12. 31.2 ZA=E 3Adxe] AR
AYui-g3t AGERRTG sA0] ok AT AE0 HE MW FYAMF
ARE AVPEQ ZHAp7| &0 ot ZAME AAlstRSUH

» 20199 AHA AYe 113,805,210¢€0o]91, AlEL 72,969,750 R
ol”I-2 40,835,460¢0|1 0N, YRFWUIET WAL 2t e yusigon,
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2. MY-ME EAM

1) 2019 A|HE M -ME 2ME
2) 2019 M| ZAkM

3) 20194 MIEZAA



oY,
2

AT AA-AEZ24A S22

1. Al &
(EH: &)
i = of Ak2y Zitel Sy
Z A 120,600,000 113,805,210 6,794,790
sda 59,500,000 56,953,110 2,546,890
Hela 5,000,000 0 5,000,000
ol &g 35,000,000 31,788,553 3,211,447
g 21,100,000 25,063,547 -3,963,547
2. 4 &
(el )
5 o Aty M SHY
s A 120,600,000 113,805,210 6,794,790
ArFH 19,500,000 2,312,250 17,187,750
Ar S H| 7,000,000 6,057,500 942,500
MNES 51,000,000 63,800,000 -12,800,000
EXE 32,000,000 800,000 31,200,000
ofelE] S 2[E} 11,100,000 0 11,100,000
ol &3 0 40,835,460 -40,835,460




1= 1l
& A A D AA

& AHG7]ZE 1 20199 19 ~ 201949 12€ (29 :9)

b Holmg EEE b

= 1§
0 0 7,000,000 7,000,000
0 0 6,000,000 6,000, 000
0 0 1,000,000 1,000,000
0 0 52,500, 000 52,500,000
nas 0 0 50,953, 110 50,953,110
0 0 1,546,890 1,546,890
0 0 59,500,000 59,500, 000
i%‘f 0 0 56,853,110 56,953, 110
0 0 2,546,890 2,546,890
0 0 59,500,000 59,500, 000
éﬁf’ 0 0 56,953, 110 56,953, 110
0 0 2,546,890 2 546,890
e 0 5,000,000 0 5,000, 000
;‘_g’g 0 0 0 0
#AS 0 5,000,000 0 5,000, 000
0 5,000,000 0 5.000. 000
Hela 0 0 0 0
0 5,000,000 0 5,000,000
0 5,000,000 0 5,000,000
Hel2 0 0 0 0
0 5,000,000 0 5,000,000
0 15,000,000 0 15,000, 000
e 0 12,397,601 0 12,397, 601
0 2,602,399 0 2,602,399
e 0 0 20,000,000 20,000,000
EE 0 0 19,390,952 19,390,952
FRI3

0 0 609,048 809,048
0 15,000,000 20,000,000 35,000,000
EE 0 12,397,601 19,390,952 31,788,553
0 2,602,399 609,048 3.211,447
0 15,000,000 20,000, 000 35,000,000
EES 0 12,397,601 19,350,852 31,788,553
0 2 602,399 609, 048 3,211,447




= T ey #R 3 A

0 100,000 0 100,000

v 0 15,354 3,702 19,056
0 84,646 -3,702 80,944

0 21,000,000 0 21,000,000

et 0 25,044,491 0 25,044,491
0 -4,044,491 0 -4,044, 491

0 21,100,000 0 21,100,000

0 25,059,845 3,702 25,063,547

0 -3,950,845 -3,702 -3,963,547

0 21,100,000 0 21,100,000

0 25,059,845 3,702 25,063,547

0 -3.959,845 -3.702 ~3.963,547

0 41,100,000 79,500,000 | 120,600,000

0 37,457,446 76,347,764 | 113,805,210

0 3,642,554 3,152,236 6,794,790




BEESAAT AlEZ24A
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< AFFE71ZE 20193 1€ ~ 20193 12€¢ (ehg] @ Q)

o= 22 | m=x3 golse e >

o 2 =
ol &t 0 0 1,000,000 1,000,000
ms2 | ®E2 24t 0 0 0 0
=2 0 0 1,000,000 1,000,000
ol 0 2,000,000 0 2,000,000
il | e 0 80,000 0 80,000
=2 0 1,920,000 0 1,920,000
ol &t 0 5,000,000 0 5,000,000
soH | oz 0 0 0 0
52 0 5,000,000 0 5,000,000
ol 0 7.000,000 0 7,000,000
Sab P 0 80,000 0 80,000
=2 0 6,020,000 0 6,920,000
gy |0 0 0 12,500,000 12,500,000
g 2 0 1,399,300 804,000 2,203,300
TEE Ty 0 ~1,399,300 11,696,000 10,296,700
ol 0 0 0 0
2| za 0 28,950 0 28,950
= 0 ~28,950 0 28,950
ol 0 0 12,500,000 12,500,000
S| ET 0 1,428,250 804,000 2,032,250
=2 0 ~1,428,250 11,696,000 10,267,750
0l ot 0 7,000,000 12,500,000 19,500,000
A2 2 0 1,508,250 804,000 2,312,250
=2 0 5,491,750 11,696,000 17,187,750
o1 0 0 7,000,000 7,000,000
Al | e 0 0 6,057,500 6.057.500
=2 0 0 942,500 942,500
o 0 0 7,000,000 7,000,000
e 24 0 0 5,057.500 6,057,500
52 0 0 942,500 942,500
o 0 0 7,000,000 7,000,000
NETT e 0 0 6,057,500 6,057,500
e 0 0 942,500 942,500
i ol &t 0 0 50,000,000 50,000,000
dE= | e 0 0 63,800,000 63,800,000
EE

=2 0 o|  -13,800,000 ~13,800,000




= = = ae | gxz Wolse P A

0l &+ 0 0 51,000,000 51,000,000

®@E3 =P 0 0 63,800,000 63,800,000

=2 0 0 -12,800,000 ~12,800,000

ol & 0 0 51,000,000 51,000,000

&3 =P 0 0 63,800,000 63,800,000

=3t 0 0 -12,800,000 12,800,000

ol &t 0 32,000,000 0 32,000,000

gRs | 2 0 800,000 0 800,000

B 0 31,200,000 0 31,200,000

oll &t 0 32,000,000 0 32,000,000

S (ES = 0 800,000 0 800,000

=2 0 31,200,000 0 21,200,000

ol &t 0 32,000,000 0 32,000,000

BXE =P 0 800,000 0 800,000

=2 0 31,200,000 0 31,200,000

ol &t 0 11,100,000 0 11,100,000

oHIHl | e 0 0 0 0

=2 0 1,100,000 0 11,100,000

sl ofl & 0 11,100,000 0 11,100,000

g = 0 0 0 0
Il o

52 0 11,100,000 0 11,100,000

kbl of &t 0 11,100,000 0 11,100,000

g =P 0 0 0 0
IIet =2

EH 0 11,100,000 0 11,100,000

oll & 0 50,100,000 70,500,000 120,600,000

a3 24 0 2,308,250 70,661,500 72,969,750

=2 0 47,791,750 -161,500 47,630,250
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E7F) TYBAHNM

HE HEdz e Ha#A | A o Ty
2019/12/05-1 | F)0l|x= 0 2,000,000 2,000,000
LAY 2019/12/16-1 | Z*= 0 1,000,000 3,000,000
AIRIZAICHA | 2019/12/19-1 | B#x 0 3,000,000 6,000,000
KL #E A > 0 6,000,000 6,000,000
KL 5 A 0 6,000,000 6,000,000

A HEHS e HN | KpH CHt They
2018/01/23-1 | B2(1/2) 0 1,914,560 1,914,560
2019/01/23-1 | &3(1/14) 0 839,630 2,754,190
2018/01/23-1 | E=(1/23) 0 1,189,310 3,953,500
<< @ AH > o] 3,953,500 3,953,500
2018/02/22-1 | CMS& 2 0 1,885,165 5,938,665
2018/02/22~1 | CMS& = 0 729,410 6,668,075
2019/02/22-1 | CMS&E 3 0 1,204,695 7.872,770
<3 A > 0 3,919,270 3,819,270
2019/03/22-2 | CMSE 23/4 0 2,024,505 9,897,275
2019/03/22-2 | CMS&E 33/13 0 650,400 10,547,675
2018/03/22-2 | CMS&E 33/22 0 1,140,520 11,688,195
<@ AH > o 3,815,425 3,815,425
2019/04/24-1 | CMSE 234/1 0 2,054,230 13,742,425
2019/04/24~1 | CMSE 34/12 0 749,795 14,492,220
2019/04/24-1 | CMS&E 34/24 0 1,244,860 15,737,080
< 8 H 0 4,048,885 4,048,885
2019/05/22-1 | CMS&E S 5/2 0 1,851,375 17,588,455
2019/05/22-1 | CMS& 2 5/13 0 689,740 18,278,195
2019/05/22-1 | CMS& 3 5/22 0 1,210,135 19,488,330
HXZERS | << & H > 0 3,751,250 3,751,250
s 2019/08/24-2 | CMSEZ2 6/3 0 1,881,705 21,370,035
2019/06/24-2 | CMSEZ 6/12 0 679,740 22,049,775
2019/06/24-2 | CMSE S 6/24 0 1,165,300 23,215,075
<3 A > 0 3,726,745 3,726,745
2019/07/24-2 | CMSEZ 711 0 1,826,925 25,042,000
2019/07/24-2 | CMS&EZ 7/12 0 659,960 25,701,960
2019/07/24-2 | CMS 7/24 0 1,130,300 26,832,260
<@ A > 0 3,617,185 3,617,185
2019/08/22-1 | CMS& 2 8/1 0 1,851,705 28,683,965
2019/08/22-1 | CMS&EZ 8/14 0 680,290 29,364,255
2015/08/22-1 | CMS&Z 8/22 0 1,225,575 30,589,830
<< E H > 0 3,757,570 3,757,570
2019/09/02-1 | cms&2 0 1,905,935 32,485,765
2019/09/16~-1 | CMSE = 9/16 0 785,290 33,281,055
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2019/09/23-1 | CMSE2 9/23 0 1,189,860 34,470,915
< @ H>> 0 3,881,085 3,881,085
2019/10/02-1 | CMSEZ 10/2 0 1,836,980 36,307,895
2019/10/14-1 | SHSES 0 679,795 36,987,690
2019/10/23-1 | PSS 0 1,155,410 38,143,100
<@ A > 0 3,672,185 3,672,185
gixmess | 2019/11/01-1 | CMSEE 11/1 0 1,831,980 39,975,080
-Cus 2019/11/13-1 | SMOH= 0 625,895 40,600,975
2019/11/22-1 | TMSES 0 1,159,475 41,760,450
<8 A > 0 3,617,350 3,617,350
2019/12/02-1 | CMSEZ 12/2 0 1,877,365 43,637,815
2019/12/12-1 | SMSBIS 0 616,500 44,254,315
2019/12/23-1 | TMSSS 0 1,140,795 45,395,110
T EE 0 3,634,660 3,634,660
T E 0 45,395,110 45,395,110
P E HEHE HQ NeH | R Che ol

2019/01/18-1 | Qu+ 0 5,000 5,000
2019/01/18-1 | Btas 0 3,000 8,000
2019/01/18-1 | Bhx 0 5,000 12,000
2019/01/18-1 | 2 0 10,000 23,000
2019/01/18—1 | %) Ofws 0 100,000 123,000
2019/01/18-1 | @ 0 10,000 133,000
2019/01/21-1 | Zas 0 10,000 143,000
til_%’ég%% 2019/01/21-1 | Da» 0 3,000 146,000
2019/01/21-1 | D 0 3,000 149,000
2018/01/21-1 | B 0 10,000 158,000
2019/01/21-1 | 2t 0 10,000 169,000
2019/01/21-1 | Hes 0 5,000 174,000
2019/01/21-1 | 2t 0 10,000 184,000
2019/01/21-1 | Btas 0 10,000 184,000
2010/01/21-1 | Alxe 0 10,000 204,000
2019/01/21-1 | & 0 10,000 214,000
2019/01/25-1 | Btes 0 10,000 224,000
2019/01/25-1 | Ol«* 0 10,000 234,000
2019/01/25-1 | Zixs 0 10,000 244,000
2019/01/25-1 | 2es 0 10,000 254,000
2019/01/25-1 | Rex 0 20,000 274,000
2019/01/25-1 | 2ivx 0 20,000 294,000
2019/01/25-1 | s 0 20,000 314,000
2018/01/31-1 | s 0 10,000 324,000
2019/01/31-1 | 2xs 0 10,000 334,000

_“7_




HAEEA=
-AS0LH

2019/01/31-1 | Exx 0 20,000 354,000
2019/01/31-1 | == 0 100,000 454,000
< @ A > 0 454,000 454,000
2019/02/15-1 | 2x= 0 5.000 459,000
2019/02/15—-1 | &= 0 5,000 484,000
2019/02/15-1 | Btwx 0 3,000 467,000
2019/02/15—1 | L= 0 10,000 477,000
2019/02/15-1 | F)HIO0|*= 0 100,000 577.000
2019/02/15-1 | @ ¥ 10,000 587,000
2019/02/15-1 | Gh¥« 0 10,000 597,000
2019/02/28-1 | 2twx 0 10,000 607,000
2018/02/28-1 | D*+ 0 3,000 610,000
2019/02/28-1 | B« 0 10,000 620,000
2019/02/28-1 | 2*+ 0 3,000 623,000
2019/02/28-1 | 2=~ 0 10,000 633,000
2015/02/28-1 | O|»* 0 10,000 643,000
2015/02/28-1 | &l 0 10.000 653,000
2019/02/28-1 | &=« 0 10,000 663,000
2019/02/28-1 | H=#» 0 5,000 668,000
2019/02/28-1 | B« 0 10,000 678,000
2019/02/28-1 | Hxx 0 10,000 688,000
2018/02/28-1 | Z»» 0 10,000 698,000
2019/02/28—1 | 2= 0 10,000 708,000
2019/02/28-1 | 2= 0 20,000 728,000
2019/02/28-1 | == 0 20,000 748,000
2019/02/28-1 | &=+ 0 20,000 768,000
2019/02/28—-1 | &lxx 0 10,000 778,000
2019/02/28-1 | 2= 0 10,000 788,000
2019/02/28-1 | Lxx 0 10,000 798,000
2019/02/28—1 | Txx 0 20,000 818,000
2019/02/28-1 | Ox= 0 100,000 918,000
< 3@ HAH > 0 464,000 464,000
2018/03/11-1 | 2ux 0 5.000 923,000
2019/03/11-1 | &= 0 3,000 926,000
2019/03/11—1 | &hxx 0 5,000 931,000
2019/03/11-1 | == 0 10,000 941,000
2019/03/11-1 | (F)HIOl*» 0 100,000 1,041,000
2019/03/15-2 | Qax 0 10,000 1,051,000
2019/03/15-2 | o+ 0 10,000 1,061,000
2015/03/20—1 | D 0 3,000 1,064,000
2019/03/20-1 | Hx= 0 3,000 1,067.000
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HIXE=RS
-Xsolx

2019/03/20-1 | == 0 10,000 1,077,000
2019/03/20-1 | 0 10,000 1,087,000
2019/03/20-1 | Of*« 0 10,000 1,097,000
2019/03/20-1 | 2« 0 10,000 1,107,000
2019/03/20-1 | &= 0 10,000 1,117,000
2019/03/22-1 | Ex=x 0 10,000 1,127,000
2019/03/22-1 | Exx 0 5,000 1,132,000
2019/03/22-1 | Ehw» 0 10,000 1,142,000
2019/03/22-1 | E*» 0 10,000 1,152,000
2019/03/28-1 | 2|%« 0 10,000 1,162,000
2019/03/29-1 | 2= 0 10,000 1,172,000
2019/03/29-1 | 2x« 0 20,000 1,192,000
2019/03/29-1 | Rxx 0 20,000 1,212,000
2019/03/29-1 | Bhx= 0 10,000 1,222,000
2019/03/29-1 | Rxx 0 20,000 1,242,000
2019/03/29-1 | Oix= 0 100,000 1,342,000
< @ A >> 0 424,000 424,000
2019/04/01-1 | #» 0 10,000 1,352,000
2019/04/01=1 | = 0 10,000 1,362,000
2019/04/01-1 | == o} 20,000 1,382,000
2019/04/01-1 | Q#x 0 5,000 1,387,000
2019/04/10-1 | Bhe« 0 5,000 1,392,000
2018/04/10-1 | Bt#x 0 3,000 1,395,000
2019/04/10-1 | s« 0 10,000 1,405,000
2019/04/10-1 | (Z=}HIOlxx 0 100,000 1,505,000
2019/04/15-1 | R#« 0 10,000 1,515,000
2019/04/15-1 | Blx+* 0 10,000 1,625,000
2019/04/22-1 | Bhwx 0 10,000 1,535,000
2019/04/22-1 | 2k 0 10,000 1,545,000
2019/04/22-1 | D 0 3,000 1,548,000
2019/04/22-1 | Exx 0 10,000 1,558,000
2019/04/22-1 | Dxx 0 3,000 1,561,000
2019/04/22-1 | &= 0 10,000 1,571,000
2019/04/22-1 | B 0 5,000 1,576,000
2018/04/22-1 | T#= 0 10,000 1,586,000
2019/04/22-1 | Zx= 0 10,000 1,596,000
2019/04/22-1 | Y« 0 10,000 1,606.000
2019/04/22-1 | Olxx 0 10,000 1,616,000
2019/04/25-1 | 8t 0 10,000 1,626,000
20109/04/25-1 | & ** 0 10,000 1,636,000
2019/04/25-1 | 2w« 0 20,000 1,656,000
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HIFER=
—-AS 0l &

2019/04/25-1 | &= 0 10,000 1,666,000
2019/04/25-1 | L= 0 20,000 1,686,000
2019/04/25-1 | Bxx 0 20,000 1,706,000
2019/04/30-1 | 2= o 10,000 1,716,000
2019/04/30-1 | L= 0 10,000 1,726,000
2019/04/30-1 | #Exx 0 20,000 1,748,000
2019/04/30-1 | (Hwx 0 100,000 1,846,000
< @ A > 0 504,000 504,000
2019/05/10-1 | D« 0 5,000 1,851,000
2019/05/10-1 | Bbwx 0 5,000 1,856,000
2019/05/10-1 | Bhwx 0 3,000 1,859,000
2019/05/10-1 | 2=+ 0 10,000 1,869,000
2019/05/10-1 | (F)HMOl+=x 0 100,000 1,869,000
2019/05/15-1 | @#+ 0 10,000 1,979,000
2019/05/15-1 | Sh*+ 0 10,000 1.986,000
2019/05/20~1 | = 0 10,000 1,999,000
2019/05/20-1 | 2hwx 0 10,000 2,009,000
2019/056/20-1 | 1dx« 0 3.000 2,012,000
2019/05/20-1 | 1w« 0 3,000 2,015,000
2018/05/20-1 | &l 0 10,000 2,025,000
2019/05/20-1 | O]*» 0 10,000 2,035,000
2019/05/20-1 | &= 0 10,000 2,045,000
2019/05/24-1 | E*» 0 10,000 2,055,000
2019/05/24-1 | Fxx 0 5,000 2.060,000
2019/05/24~1 | Y=« 0 10,000 2,070,000
2019/05/24-1 | Bxx 0 10,000 2,080,000
2019/05/24-1 | hxx o 10,000 2,090,000
2019/05/27-1 | 2=+ ¢ 20,000 2,110,000
2019/05/27-1 | Zlwx 0 10,000 2,120,000
2019/05/27-1 | 2 0 10,000 2,130,000
2019/05/27-1 | == 0 20,000 2,150,000
2019/05/27-1 | Lux 0 20,000 2,170,000
2019/05/31-1 | Y= 0 10,000 2,180,000
2019/05/31-1 | ** 0 10,000 2,180,000
2019/05/31-1 | Bxx 0 20,000 2,210,000
2019/05/31-1 | O 0 100,000 2,310,000
< H A > 0 464,000 464,000
2019/06/10-1 | Rx« 0 5,000 2,315,000
2019/08/10-1 | Blx+ 0 5,000 2,320,000
2019/08/10-1 | &b+ 0 3,000 2,323,000
2018/06/10-1 | Yxx 0 10,000 2,333,000
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HIXEZ=]3
-RS0H

2019/08/10-1 | (F)HIO]+» 0 100.000 2,433,000
2019/06/17-1 | L2« 0 10,000 2,443,000
2019/06/17-1 | 8h= 0 10,000 2,453,000
2019/08/20~1 | J#= 0 3,000 2,456,000
2019/06/20-1 | s 0 10,000 2,466,000
2019/06/20-1 | Zh#= 0 10,000 2,476,000
2019/06/20-1 | 1+ 0 3,000 2,479,000
2019/06/20-1 | 2+ 0 10,000 2,489,000
2019/06/20-1 | Olx= 0 10,000 2,499,000
2019/06/20—1 | &l#x o 10,000 2,508,000
2019/08/21-1 | Zx= ¢ 10,000 2,519,000
2019/06/21-1 | &« 0 5,000 2.524,000
2019/06/21-1 | B#x 0 10,000 2,534,000
2019/06/24-1 | Bt 0 10,000 2,544,000
2019/06/24~1 | &+ 0 10,000 2,554,000
2019/06/25-1 | H#x 0 20,000 2,574,000
2019/06/25-1 | Z*x 0 10,000 2,584,000
2018/06/25-1 | & »= 0 10,000 2,594,000
2019/06/25-1 | Hw 0 20,000 2,614,000
2019/06/25-1 | LU= 0 20,000 2,634,000
2019/06/28-1 | Ol 0 100,000 2,734,000
<< 3@ A > 0 424,000 424,000
2019/07/01-1 | 2x= 0 10,000 2,744,000
2019/07/01-1 | 2= 0 10,000 2,754,000
2018/07/01-1 | & 0 20,000 2,774,000
2019/07/10-1 | () HIOl** 0 100,000 2,874,000
2019/07/10-1 | L#« 0 10,000 2,884,000
2019/07/10-1 | Bbx 0 5,000 2,889,000
2015/07/10-1 | &b 0 3,000 2,892,000
2019/07/10-1 | S+ 0 5,000 2,897,000
2019/07/15~1 | Shx= 0 10,000 2,907,000
2019/07/15-1 | Ru« 0 10,000 2,917,000
2018/07/22-1 | Bixx 0 10,000 2,927,000
2019/07/22-1 | Dw= 0 3,000 2,930,000
2019/07/22-1 | 2« 0 10,000 2,940,000
2019/07/22-1 | Z+=» 0 10,000 2,950,000
2018/07/22~1 | D** 0 3,000 2,953,000
2019/07/22-1 | Q%+ 0 10,000 2,963.000
2018/07/22-1 | B« 0 5,000 2,868,000
2019/07/22-1 | Zhex 0 10,000 2,878,000
2018/07/22-1 | &« 0 10,000 2,988,000

_.21_




BINEZERS
~AES0IH

2019/07/22-1 | Bt+x 0 10.000 2,998,000
2018/07/24-1 | &hxx 0 10,000 3,008,000
2019/07/24-1 | &= 0 10,000 3,018,000
2019/07/25-1 | Y 0 20,000 3.038,000
2019/07/25-1 | 2l#= 0 10,000 3,048,000
2019/07/25-1 | &l 0 10,000 3,058,000
2018/07/25—1 | R 0 20,000 3,078,000
2019/07/25-1 | s+ 0 20,000 3,008,000
2019/07/31-1 | &#= 0 10,000 3,108,000
2019/07/31-1 | 2w 0 10,000 3,118,000
2019/07/31-1 | Ex» 0 20,000 3,138,000
2019/07/31-1 | Of= 0 100,000 3.238,000
< @ A > 0 504,000 504,000
2019/08/09-1 | D= 0 5,000 3,243,000
2019/08/09-1 | (F)HIOl+= 0 100,000 3,343,000
2019/08/12—-1 | Bh»x 0 5,000 3,348,000
2019/08/12—1 | 8hxx 0 3,000 3,351,000
2019/08/12—1 | 2w 0 10,000 3,361,000
2019/08/16~1 | Bl 0 10,000 3,371,000
2015/08/16-1 | Q#= 0 10,000 3,381,000
2019/08/20-1 | D= 0 3,000 3.384,000
2019/08/20-1 | 2d*x 0 3,000 3,387,000
2015/08/20~1 | Wax 0 10,000 3,397,000
2019/08/20—1 | 2fxx 0 10,000 3,407,000
2019/08/20-1 | Ol#* 0 10,000 3,417,000
2019/08/20~1 | 2= 0 10,000 3,427,000
2019/08/20~1 | Al 0 10,000 3,437,000
2019/08/21-1 | Exx o 10,000 3,447,000
2019/08/21-1 | Bhax 0 10.000 3.457.000
2019/08/26-1 | &x= 0 10,000 3,467,000
2019/08/26-1 | 2xx 0 10,000 3,477,000
2019/08/26-1 | Zlxx 0 10,000 3,487,000
2019/08/26-1 | 2w« 0 20,000 3.507,000
2019/08/26~1 | &#x 0 20,000 3,527,000
2019/08/26—1 | Bl 0 10,000 3,537,000
2019/08/26-1 | = 0 20,000 3,657,000
2019/08/30-1 | 2= 0 10,000 3,567,000
2019/08/30-1 | 2#+ 0 10,000 3,677,000
2019/08/30-1 | E+=x 0 20,000 3,597,000
2019/08/30—1 | Gl 0 100,000 3,697,000
2019/08/30-1 | &#x 0 5.000 3.702,000
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HXEZERS
-RS01H

<3 A > 0 464,000 484,000
2019/09/10-1 | D= 0 5,000 3.707,000
2015/09/10-1 | Bhex 0 5,000 3,712,000
2019/09/10-1 | 8l== 0 3,000 3,715,000
2018/08/10-1 | 2= 0 10,000 3,725,000
2019/08/20-2 | 2*x 0 10,000 3,735,000
2019/09/20-2 | 8t= 0 10,000 3,745,000
2019/09/20-2 | 2bwx 0 10,000 3,755,000
2019/09/20-2 | Ywx 0 10,000 3,765,000
2019/09/20-2 | 0 3,000 3,768,000
2019/08/20-2 | L+ 0 3,000 3,771,000
2019/09/20-2 | Olx 0 10,000 3,781,000
2019/09/20-2 | &lwx 0 10,000 3.781,000
2019/09/20-2 | 2= 0 10,000 3,801,000
2019/09/20-2 | (F)HIOI+* 0 100,000 3.901,000
2019/09/25-1 | &= 0 10,000 3,811,000
2019/09/25-1 | Ex 0 5,000 3,916,000
2019/09/25-1 | Y= 0 10,000 3,926,000
2019/09/25-1 | Bhes 0 10,000 3,936,000
2019/09/25-1 | L= 0 20,000 3,956,000
2019/09/25-1 | Ex« 0 10,000 3,866.000
2019/09/25-1 | &= 0 10,000 3,976,000
2019/09/25-1 | R« 0 20,000 3,996,000
2019/09/25-1 | B« 0 20,000 4,016,000
2019/09/30-1 | &+ 0 10.000 4,026,000
2019/09/30-1 | H=#= 0 10,000 4,036,000
2019/09/30-1 | &*= 0 20,000 4,058,000
2019/09/30~1 | O#+ 0 100,000 4,156,000
< @A > 0 454,000 454,000
2019/10/10-1 | HE#x 0 10.000 4,166,000
2019/10/10-1 | L#=* 0 5,000 4,171,000
2019/10/10-1 | Blex 0 3,000 4,174,000
2019/10/10-1 | 8l 0 5,000 4,179,000
2019/10/10-1 | == 0 10,000 4,188,000
2019/10/10-1 | (FFIHIOl*+ 0 100,000 4,288,000
2019/10/156-1 | @+= 0 10,000 4,299,000
2019/10/15-1 | Shxx 0 i0.000 4,309.000
2019/10/21-1 | D= 0 3,000 4,312,000
2019/10/21-1 | We= 0 10,000 4,322,000
2019/10/21-1 | Zw= 0 10,000 4,332,000
2019/10/21-1 | D#= 0 3,000 4,335.000
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HIZZR=
-RES0lH

2019/10/21-1 | Ewx 0 5,000 4,340,000
2015/10/21-1 | 2 0 10,000 4,350,000
2019/10/21-1 | &=+ 0 10,000 4,360,000
2019/10/21-1 | Of#+ 0 10,000 4,370,000
2019/10/21-1 | = 0 10,000 4,380,000
2019/10/25-1 | 2bxx 0 10,000 4,390,000
2019/10/25-1 | Blxx 0 10,000 4,400,000
2019/10/25-1 | 2=« 0 10,000 4,410,000
2019/10/25-1 | Z#= 0 20,000 4,430,000
2018/10/25-1 | E*« 0 10,000 4,440,000
2019/10/25-1 | = 0 20,000 4,460,000
2019/10/25-1 | Q= 0 20,000 4,480,000
2019/10/31-1 | 2»= 0 10,000 4,490,000
20019/10/31-1 | Ew+ 0 10,000 4,500,000
2019/10/31-1 | E#x 0 20,000 4,520,000
2019/10/31-1 { O« 0 100,000 4,620,000
<< @ A > 0 484,000 464,000
2019/11/07-1 | &= 0 10,000 4,630,000
2019/11/07-1 | 2w+ ¥ 5,000 4,635,000
2019/11/07~1 F)HIOl++ 0 100,000 4,735,000
2009/11/11-1 ] Bhws 0 5,000 4,740,000
2019/11/11-1 | Bhe+ v 3,000 4,743,000
2009/31/11-1 | 2w o 10,000 4,753,000
2019/11/15-1 | 2= ¢ 10,000 4,763,000
2019/11/15-1 | B« o 10.000 4,773,000
2019/11/20-1 | 2b»» o 10,000 4,783,000
2019/11/20-1 | H#x C 10,000 4,793,000
2019/11/20-1 | D0»» 0 3.000 4,786,000
2018/11/20-1 | dxx 0 3,000 4,798,000
2019/11/20-1 | &= 0 10,000 4,808,000
2019/11/20-1 | Ol 0 10,000 4,818,000
2019/11/20-1 | 2hwex 0 10,000 4,829,000
2019/11/21-1 | Exx 0 10,000 4,838,000
2019/11/21-1 | &= 0 5,000 4,844,000
2019/11/21-1 | Hhx= 0 10,000 4,854,000
2019/11/25-1 | &E=»» 0 10,000 4,864,000
2019/11/25-1 | @+ 0 20,000 4,884,000
2019/11/25-1 | L= 0 10,000 4,854,000
2019/11/25-1 | Z|x» 0 10,000 4,904,000
2018/11/26-1 | Lxx 0 20,000 4,924,000
2018/11/25-1 | Bt 0 10,000 4,934,000

_24_




X E=RT
-XEO X

2019/11/25-1 | Lw= 0 20,000 4,954,000
2019/11/29-1 | Of»= 0 100,000 5,054,000
LK E A 0 434,000 434,000
2019/12/05-2 | 2*= 0 10,000 5,064,000
2019/12/05-2 | &= 0 10,000 5,074,000
2019/12/05-2 | E=x 0 20,000 5,094,000
2018/12/05-2 | Q== 0 5,000 5,088,000
2018/12/10—1 | Bhxx ¢ 5,000 5,104,000
2019/12/10-1 | Bhx= 0 3,000 5,107,000
2019/12/10—1 | 2= 0 10,000 5,117,000
2019/12/10-1 | (F)H Ol +* 0 100,000 5,217,000
2019/12/16-3 | 2#+ 0 10,000 5,227,000
2019/12/16—3 | G« 0 10,000 5,237,000
2019/12/20-2 | s 0 10,000 5,247,000
2019/12/20-2 | 2hxx 0 10,000 5,257,000
2019/12/20-2 | == 0 3,000 5,260,000
2019/12/20-2 | D#x o 3,000 5,263,000
2019/12/20-2 | 2=+ 0 10,000 5,273,000
2019/12/20-2 | Ql»* 0 10,000 5,288,000
2019/12/20-2 | &l 0 10,000 5,293,000
2019/12/24-1 | Exx 0 10,000 5,303,000
2019/12/24-1 | & 0 5,000 5,308,000
2019/12/24—-1 | Bhex 0 10,000 5,318,000
2019/12/24-1 | ®lxx 0 10,000 5,328,000
2019/12/24-1 | Bt 0 10,000 5,338,000
